Illinois law.
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Section 1100.460  Progress Reports 

Recipient municipalities shall submit progress reports during the term of the grant agreement to the Authority.  Such reports shall include, but need not be limited to a statement indicating expenditures and disbursements of program funds during the previous six month period and cumulatively and a statement on the progress and status of activities performed in relation to the project schedule and program objectives. 

(Source:  Recodified from 14 Ill. Adm. Code 1200.410 at 31 Ill. Reg. 12104)
